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AVANCE DIA15-03 -2015

1 CARRERA A LAS 16:30 H.

12 CARRERA

coboL

CRISPIN DES LLORER

CRISIS DE JORD
CRISIS DES PRES

22 CARRERA

AIRES PJ

VUISE CORNER
UNE D'ES RAFALOT
JASPI TK

NADA NEGRA

UKI

3% CARRERA

BILMA

TESS GE

TITONA

SI POT SER CORNER
ALBADEFLO
TRAPASSER HF

42 CARRERA

ANTONELLA HF
MARE CORNER
RUY BLAS
LEUNAM DE FLO
SCHERZO D'URZI
TAMBOR
ROWDY

5% CARRERA

VINA PIPETA
QUING DU VIVIER
TRUC DES PRES
SUPERNOVA
TUQUESA DE FLO
LEBROOK

APERTURA DE HIPODROMO A LAS 16:00 h.

P. SALORD

D. BOSCH M I
M. JUAN

J. CARRERAS

D. BOSCH M I
R. TRIAY

M. JUAN

J. BENEJAM
L. MESQUIDA
P. GENER

R. TRIAY

D. SEGUI
D.BOSCHT
R. PONS

P. ORFILA
M.A. HUGUET

J.C.FLORIT
R. PONS
JOE FUSTER
F. J. CORTES
. BOSCH

P. SALORD
D. SEGUI

D.BOSCHT

M. BENEJAM

J. CARRERAS
B. JOVER

D. PONS

F. RODRIGUEZ L

2100
2180
2180
2180

2500
2520
2540
2540
2540
2560

2500
2520
2540
2540
2560
2560

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500

300
1142
1306
1792

10
30
30
30
60

90
110
140
140
160
160

170
170
170
180
190
200
200

210
220
220
240
260
260



